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IECDB did not use the ICN in FY05.
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DHS
ICN Savings

Fiscally Year 1997

Attachment B

Date Length of 
Session/H
ours

Sites Participants Travel 
(Y/N)

 Distance  Productivity  Lodging  Meals  Travel-IN Other Room 
Charge

 ICN Cost  Savings Y-T-D 
Savings

7/11/2000 3.25 DES - Host 8 Y -          -                -          -          -          50.38$    (50.38)$     (50.38)$       
3.25 Ames 8 Y 28.00      160.30$        -          -          129.92$  50.38$    239.85$    189.47$      
3.25 Burlington 8 Y 155.00    887.39$        -          -          719.20$  50.38$    1,556.21$ 1,745.69$   
3.25 Centerville 8 Y 86.00      492.36$        -          -          399.04$  50.38$    841.02$    2,586.71$   
3.25 Charles City 8 Y 135.00    772.89$        -          -          626.40$  50.38$    1,348.91$ 3,935.62$   
3.25 Council Bluffs 8 Y 131.00    749.99$        -          -          607.84$  50.38$    1,307.45$ 5,243.07$   
3.25 Keokuk 8 Y 169.00    967.54$        -          -          784.16$  50.38$    1,701.33$ 6,944.40$   
3.25 LeMars 8 Y 202.00    1,156.47$     -          -          937.28$  50.38$    2,043.37$ 8,987.77$   
3.25 Maquoketa 8 Y 167.00    956.09$        -          -          774.88$  50.38$    1,680.60$ 10,668.37$ 
3.25 Cedar Rapids 8 Y 114.00    652.66$        -          -          528.96$  50.38$    1,131.25$ 11,799.61$ 
3.25 Muscatine 8 Y 149.00    853.04$        -          -          691.36$  50.38$    1,494.02$ 13,293.64$ 
3.25 Ottumwa 8 Y 83.00      475.18$        -          -          385.12$  50.38$    809.93$    14,103.56$ 
3.25 Peosta 8 Y 174.00    996.17$        -          -          807.36$  50.38$    1,753.15$ 15,856.71$ 
3.25 Waterloo 8 Y 105.00    601.13$        -          -          487.20$  50.38$    1,037.96$ 16,894.67$ 

9/12/2000 2 DHS - Host 5 Y -          -$              -          -          -$        31.00$    (31.00)$     16,863.67$ 
2 Ames 5 Y 28.00      100.19$        -          -          81.20$    31.00$    150.39$    17,014.06$ 
2 Burlington 5 Y 155.00    554.62$        -          -          449.50$  31.00$    973.12$    17,987.18$ 
2 Council Bluffs 5 Y 131.00    468.74$        -          -          379.90$  31.00$    817.64$    18,804.82$ 
2 Davenport 5 Y 163.00    583.24$        -          -          472.70$  31.00$    1,024.94$ 19,829.77$ 
2 Emmetsburg 5 Y 143.00    511.68$        -          -          414.70$  31.00$    895.38$    20,725.15$ 
2 Mason City 5 Y 120.00    429.38$        -          -          348.00$  31.00$    746.38$    21,471.53$ 
2 Dubuque 5 Y 185.00    661.96$        -          -          536.50$  31.00$    1,167.46$ 22,638.99$ 
2 Sioux City 5 Y 180.00    644.07$        -          -          522.00$  31.00$    1,135.07$ 23,774.07$ 
2 Waterloo 5 Y 105.00    375.71$        -          -          304.50$  31.00$    649.21$    24,423.27$ 

8/13/2000 2 DHS - Host 3 Y -          -$              -          -          -$        31.00$    (31.00)$     24,392.27$ 
2 Council Bluffs 3 Y 131.00    281.25$        -          -          227.94$  31.00$    478.19$    24,870.46$ 
2 Cedar Rapids 3 Y 114.00    244.75$        -          -          198.36$  31.00$    412.11$    25,282.57$ 
2 Des Moines 3 Y -          -$              -          -          -$        31.00$    (31.00)$     25,251.57$ 
2 Sioux City 3 Y 180.00    386.44$        -          -          313.20$  31.00$    668.64$    25,920.21$ 
2 Waterloo 3 Y 105.00    225.43$        -          -          182.70$  31.00$    377.13$    26,297.34$ 
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